UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

SO SSONS 05-07-25 169
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
10 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
11 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
12 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 ABTS JO OPVELP

16 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 ABTS JO OPVELP

27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
29 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 TONDEUR THEOPHI L MONT- SA
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
35 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
37 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
38 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
41 TONDEUR THEGPH L MONT- SA
42 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
43 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
44 VVANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
45 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
46 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
47 TONDEUR THEGPH L MONT- SA
48 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
49 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

50 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
51 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
52 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
53 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

54 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

55 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
56 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
57 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ- DO

112526321
105895923
105930823
100384324
414288722
100386324
100532424
112640820
108910018
100435324
113678717
103043321
100542924
113353721
201786424
105933123
108910218
106181622
414287622
206784623
101014424
950183923
414289322
620828721
105897123
204520323
414289022
106212022
414289122
100385524
105891123
100964724
100903524
105803323
100432324
100434524
112931824
106118222
112644120
100431524
105409923
100432724
105907023
100376624
105957619
105928523
105405723
106219222
108837218
112800920
100537424
106218022
113510421
115475019
105937523
100432224
106064423

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 05-07-25 102
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MMRI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 3 173081
24 20 172588
4 2 170040
24 3 2
24 11 3
24 2 4
6 2 172150
24 17 5
10 4 2
17 16 166244
10 5 3
6 3 2
4 3 2
24 18 6
4 4 182943
4 1 3
10 1 4
24 7 7
24 16 8
24 6 9
16 1 164189
17 3 2
24 5 10
24 4 11
24 1 12
4 2 2
24 9 13
6 4 3
24 10 14
24 13 15
24 19 16
24 24 17
6 5 160182
17 6 3
17 8 4
17 9 5
6 3 170634
6 1 170130
24 15 18
17 10 6
6 4 2
17 15 7
15 13 171696
3 1 171855
3 2 2
2 1 174700
6 2 3
15 3 2
17 2 173890
15 5 3
15 12 4
15 8 5
16 12 2
17 1 2
6 2 2
17 13 8
10 6 5
JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
34 3 164189
34 11 2
32 26 174080
34 34 3
34 12 4
34 22 5
34 21 6

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110050725
110050925
109605625
110053325
110054525
110052125
110052225

Snel h.

Vit

esse

~NOOUITR~AWNE



8 PI ERRE ROCER & DAVID BQCSSUT- 32 23 2 BE 109606625 09. 52290 1421. 2546 8
9 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BGOSSUT- 32 30 3 BE 109604425 09. 53050 1414. 3263 9
10 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 21 4 BE 109609025 09.53480 1406. 1389 10
11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 1 5 BE 109602425 09. 55060 1391. 5268 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 34 28 7 BE 110050525 09. 48260 1386. 3411 12
13 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 14 6 BE 109603325 09. 55550 1382.5017 13
14 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 2 172150 BE 109690625 09.55474 1368. 5508 14
15 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 15 7 BE 109605025 09. 58010 1359. 8229 15
16 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAl 12 1 161712 BE 109871725 09. 49280 1353. 6161 16
17 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 5 8 BE 109603425 10. 01410 1321. 9592 17
18 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 28 9 BE 109606225 10. 02370 1312. 6555 18
19 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 20 10 BE 109604025 10. 02400 1312.1608 19
20 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAI 12 8 2 BE 109872125 09. 54050 1303. 2532 20
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 34 14 8 BE 110050625 09. 56520 1294. 1855 21
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 34 20 9 BE 110052625 09. 56520 1294. 1855 21
23 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 6 2 BE 100946125 10. 05434 1268. 3891 23
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 34 33 10 BE 110051825 10. 00430 1256.0678 24
25 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 5 3 BE 109690725 10.07214 1253. 3065 25
26 PI ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 27 11 BE 109607025 10. 09030 1251.9238 26
27 MARTI N M CHAEL NI L-SAI 12 2 3 BE 109871225 10. 00170 1241.2332 27
28 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 11 12 BE 109603825 10.10530 1235. 6323 28
29 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 13 13 BE 109601025 10. 10550 1235. 3400 29
30 LETELLIER OLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 19 4 BE 109691025 10. 10164 1227.2468 30
31 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 12 5 BE 109692425 10.11054 1220.1432 31
32 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 20 20 6 BE 109692225 10.11174 1218. 4160 32
33 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 32 2 14 BE 109602125 10.15580 1192.6011 33
34 MARTIN M CHAEL NI L-SAl 12 3 4 BE 109871025 10.08480 1165.0720 34
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 05-07-25 68 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 17 LACHER: 07. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 2 172588 BE 100384324 09. 41580 1541.4230 1
2 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 1 2 BE 100386324 09. 42000 1540. 9643 2
3 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 172150 BE 100532424 09. 41504 1539. 2525 3
4 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 9 166244 BE 100435324 09. 39150 1521. 6842 4
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 1 170040 BE 100542924 09. 43090 1502. 7839 5
6 ABTS JO OPVELP 2 2 182943 BE 201786424 09.52204 1495. 3654 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 1 164189 BE 101014424 09. 42010 1465. 7551 7
8 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 3 3 BE 100385524 09. 49150 1447.2788 8
9 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 7 4 BE 100964724 09.49260 1445. 0572 9
10 TONDEUR THECPHI L MONT-SA 4 3 160182 BE 100903524 09. 41250 1437.6844 10
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 10 1 2 BE 100432324 09. 45480 1435.6131 11
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 10 2 3 BE 100434524 09. 45520 1434.7871 12
13 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 6 3 170634 BE 112931824 09.49180 1430.2934 13
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 10 3 4 BE 100431524 09. 46260 1427.8042 14
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 10 8 5 BE 100432724 09. 46490 1423.1188 15
16 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 2 1 171855 BE 100376624 09. 50570 1420. 8764 16
17 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA 2 1 171696 BE 100537424 09.54010 1384. 4591 17
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 10 6 6 BE 100432224 09.51230 1369.5785 18
19 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 5 5 BE 100383024 09.57500 1350. 1017 19
20 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 6 6 BE 100965124 09. 57520 1349. 7497 20
21 VERY AXEL JODOGN 3 2 178957 BE 100368924 10.04130 1333. 3441 21
22 ABTS JO OPVELP 2 1 2 BE 201786324 10. 08334 1320. 3479 22
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 5 5 167268 BE 100305524 09.57030 1316. 5525 23
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ CENTRAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
SO SSONS 05-07-25 101 VI EUX Amat eurs: 18 LACHER 07. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 3 173081 BE 112526321 09. 40420 1563.5140 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 16 172588 BE 105895923 09. 41170 1550. 8881 2
3 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 2 170040 BE 105930823 09. 39590 1546. 0524 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 9 2 BE 414288722 09. 41590 1541. 1936 4
5 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 13 3 BE 112640820 09. 42420 1531. 3931 5
6 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 4 2 BE 108910018 09. 43410 1522. 4835 6
7 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 5 3 BE 113678717 09. 43480 1520. 9227 7
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 172150 BE 103043321 09. 43274 1517. 3194 8
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 17 14 4 BE 113353721 09. 45010 1500. 5477 9
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 2 1 2 BE 105933123 09. 44160 1488. 0980 10
11 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 10 1 4 BE 108910218 09. 46220 1487. 3761 11
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 17 5 5 BE 106181622 09. 47390 1466. 9613 12



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

ABTS JO

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

TONDEUR THEOPHI L
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPVELP

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENB
I NCOURT
MONT- SA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
DONGELB
MONT- SA
OPPREBA
ROUX- M

OPPREBA

6

7
166244
8

9

10
182943
11

2

12

13

2
170130
14
160182
171696
171855
174700
2

2
173890

=

= =
CGNWRRPRNNRRPOUOWNNRPNWWAN

414287622
206784623
950183923
414289322
620828721
105897123
204520323
414289022
106212022
414289122
105891123
105803323
106118222
112644120
105409923
105907023
105957619
105928523
105405723
106219222
108837218
112800920

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

SO SSONS 05-07-25 148
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER | NCOURT
23 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
28 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
30 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
31 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
34 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
35 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
36 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
37 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
38 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
39 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
40 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
41 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
42 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
43 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
46 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
47 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
48 MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
24 20 172588
4 2 170040
24 3 2
24 11 3
24 2 4
6 2 172150
24 17 5
17 16 166244
6 3 2
4 3 2
24 18 6
4 1 3
24 7 7
24 16 8
24 6 9
16 1 164189
17 3 2
24 5 10
24 4 11
24 1 12
24 9 13
6 4 3
24 10 14
24 13 15
24 19 16
24 24 17
17 6 3
17 8 4
17 9 5
6 3 170634
6 1 170130
24 15 18
17 10 6
17 15 7
15 13 171696
3 1 171855
3 2 2
2 1 174700
15 3 2
17 2 173890
15 5 3
15 12 4
15 8 5
16 12 2
17 1 2
6 2 2
17 13 8
17 2 9
24 21 19

105895923
105930823
100384324
414288722
100386324
100532424
112640820
100435324
103043321
100542924
113353721
105933123
106181622
414287622
206784623
101014424
950183923
414289322
620828721
105897123
414289022
106212022
414289122
100385524
105891123
100964724
105803323
100432324
100434524
112931824
106118222
112644120
100431524
100432724
105907023
100376624
105957619
105928523
106219222
108837218
112800920
100537424
106218022
113510421
115475019
105937523
100432224
105804023
105895423

1435.
1434.
1430.
1429.
1428.
1427.
1423.
1421.
1420.
1420.
1412.
1397.
1388.
1386.
1384.
1384.
1382.
1374.
1369.
1369.
1356.
1353.



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARTI N M CHAEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T

CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
CORROY-
| NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
CORROY-

110050725
110050925
110053325
110054525
110052125
110052225
110050525
109690625
109871725
109872125
110050625
110052625
100946125
110051825
109690725
109871225
109691025
109692425
109692225
109871025
110056025
110054925
110055025

Deerlijk

(01520)

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

HOK SAPI N
HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK JEAN
BECQUI
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
VERY AXEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N

EVORT GEOFFREY

THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENVB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THORENB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
JODA GN
PERWEZ

I NCOURT

172588
2
172150
166244
170040
164189
3
4
2
3
170634
4
5
171855
171696
6
5
6
178957
167268

100384324
100386324
100532424
100435324
100542924
101014424
100385524
100964724
100432324
100434524
112931824
100431524
100432724
100376624
100537424
100432224
100383024
100965124
100368924
100305524
100380424

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and

JR

Best at

Snel h.

O~NOUITARWNE

HOK SAPI N

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

EN MQ Di st anc
17 16 172588
2 2 170040
17 9 2
17 13 3
4 2 172150
17 14 4
2 1 2
17 5 5

105895923
105930823
414288722
112640820
103043321
113353721
105933123
106181622

O~NOUITARWNE



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
LEONARD THI ERRY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THOREMB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
DONCELB
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-

414287622
206784623
950183923
414289322
620828721
105897123
414289022
106212022
414289122
105891123
105803323
106118222
112644120
105907023
105957619
105928523
106219222
108837218
112800920
106218022
113510421

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

SO SSONS 05-07-25 347
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
3 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
4 S| MONS YVES OVERW N
5 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
6 DEW LDE W LLY SAI NT- R
7 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
8 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
16 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
17 CANS | VO LAAR

18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 PETRE PHI LI PPE Pl ETRA
20 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY
21 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
22 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
24 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
25 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
26 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
27 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
29 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
30 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
32 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
33 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN JANDRA
34 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
35 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN J ANDRAI
36 VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU
37 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
38 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
39 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
40 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
41 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE- E
42 VANBEVER VI NCENT Pl ETRAI
43 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
44 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
45 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
46 S| MONS YVES OVERW N
47 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
48 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT

17 12 6
17 4 7
7 3 166244
17 3 8
17 2 9
17 1 10
17 7 11
4 3 2
17 8 12
17 15 13
7 6 2
4 1 170130
17 11 14
13 12 171696
1 1 171855
1 1 174700
13 3 2
17 2 173890
13 5 3
13 8 4
10 10 164189
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 187432
4 1 183829
2 2 183068
11 3 189271
10 5 180597
10 3 2
10 2 3
11 1 2
24 20 172588
4 2 170040
10 1 4
24 3 2
24 11 3
24 2 4
3 3 2
6 2 172150
13 4 189181
24 17 5
4 1 180097
5 1 186496
11 3 184431
5 2 2
17 16 166244
10 4 5
4 2 2
9 8 184877
6 3 2
10 8 6
5 4 172634
4 3 2
12 2 179285
24 18 6
12 1 179149
21 1 176147
12 6 2
6 4 187860
4 1 3
21 3 2
21 4 3
12 5 2
21 2 4
8 3 179993
11 1 2
11 8 3
9 6 2
11 8 3
11 6 4
10 6 7
24 7 7
24 16 8

210178124
202656623
205175923
206405724
105635423
105635123
112831820
205276123
105895923
105930823
113375821
100384324
414288722
100386324
210170924
100532424
207091121
112640820
105758122
100613424
205970522
100612424
100435324
105576623
202657223
112693021
103043321
105575023
100588624
100542924
105592423
113353721
105688922
112948720
100636824
205837623
105933123
112694721
105627422
100694424
112695421
105742523
200360119
207229421
105663922
206409224
206406024
105575523
106181622
414287622

1470.
1466.
1466.



HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY

SI MONS YVES

LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECAVPS FABI EN

SI MONS YVES

PETRE FREDY

SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N

TONDEUR THEGPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY

MOTTE THI ERRY

PETRE FREDY

MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
OVART JEAN- MARC
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
CANS | VO

MOTTE THI ERRY

SI MONS YVES
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
PETRE FREDY

BOLLEN ERI C
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
DEW LDE W LLY
LEONARD THI ERRY
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

CANS | VO
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
THI Rl ON ROBERT
PETRE PHI LI PPE

LI BOUTON CEDRI C
BOLLEN ERI C
VANBEVER VI NCENT
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DENYS Pl ERRE

CANS | VO

DENYS Pl ERRE

ANDREI CONSTANTI N

DONCELB
WAL SHOU
MONT- SA
HOEGAAR
HCOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
LAAR

OPPREBA
NEERHEY
Pl ETRAI
ROUX- M
HCEGAAR
Pl ETRAI
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
CORROY-
AUTRE- E
LAAR

AUTRE- E
ZETRUD-

206784623
101014424
950183923
414289322
105534523
620828721
105897123
414289022
105539323
206400324
109144824
106212022
202275824
206403824
100628824
206407424
414289122
100385524
105891123
100622224
100635524
100964724
100903524
105803323
100432324
100627824
100434524
112931824
100690924
106118222
112644120
105639623
100431524
105638423
105409923
207658222
100432724
206408024
105907023
100376624
105957619
100626824
205970622
100652324
105635323
105928523
105759422
105405723
207230021
207230321
205970722
207665022
106219222
100611324
105586523
108837218
207228721
113336221
112800920
100537424
106218022
113510421
100623924
207093221
100622024
105985223

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

SO SSONS 05-07-25 163
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
3 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY

24 6 9
16 1 164189
17 3 2
24 5 10
21 5 5
24 4 11
24 1 12
24 9 13
9 9 3
11 5 5
1 1 186745
6 4 3
2 1 2
11 4 6
9 2 4
11 7 7
24 10 14
24 13 15
24 19 16
21 8 6
12 9 3
24 24 17
6 5 160182
17 6 3
17 8 4
9 4 5
17 9 5
6 3 170634
12 3 3
6 1 170130
24 15 18
12 3 4
17 10 6
12 8 5
6 4 2
13 1 2
17 15 7
11 10 8
15 13 171696
3 1 171855
3 2 2
9 5 6
11 4 4
6 2 2
10 9 8
2 1 174700
6 3 3
6 2 3
11 5 5
11 10 6
11 2 7
13 2 3
15 3 2
5 3 3
4 4 2
17 2 173890
11 11 8
8 2 2
15 5 3
15 12 4
15 8 5
16 12 2
21 18 7
13 3 4
21 19 8
11 2 183229
JEUNES
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
24 23 187432
24 2 2
24 5 3
24 20 4
24 3 5

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

205670925
205675425
205671325
205673225
205671725

Snel h.
Vit esse

1568. 0312
1567. 3756
1567. 1572
1566. 9388
1565. 6300



MOTTON
MOTTON
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
SI MONS
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES

SI MONS  YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
LEROY FRERES

SI MONS  YVES

LEROY FRERES

SI MONS YVES
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
LENAERS ARNAUD
MARTI N M CHAEL

SI MONS YVES

FREDERI K
FREDERI K
YVES
YVES
YVES
YVES

NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
CORROY-
RACOUR
RACOUR
NEERHEY
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
OVERW N
CORROY-
NEERHEY
CORROY-
RACOUR
RACOUR
OVERW N
NEERHEY
RACOUR
RACOUR
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
CORROY-
NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
RACOUR
OVERW N
RACOUR
OVERW N
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
RACOUR
RACOUR
CORROY-
RACOUR
I NCOURT
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
RACOUR
NI L- SAl
OVERW N

206346325
205671025
208430825
208431425
208430125
208433825
205673125
205673625
110050725
103270625
103272925
205674425
208430325
208433525
208432025
208433225
208432325
208434025
110050925
205673925
110053325
103272125
103272825
208432425
205672825
103270525
103271025
205673425
205674225
110054525
205673725
110052125
110052225
205686925
103269925
208432825
103277025
208431525
205675325
205672025
103271125
103271225
110050525
103271525
109690625
109500325
109500525
103260625
109871725
208433425

24 13 6
24 4 7
28 5 189271
28 23 2
28 26 3
28 16 4
24 15 8
24 14 9
34 3 164189
31 28 186745
31 30 2
24 1 10
28 6 5
28 12 6
28 27 7
28 2 8
28 17 9
28 15 10
34 11 2
24 11 11
34 34 3
31 27 3
31 23 4
28 4 11
24 7 12
31 15 5
31 24 6
24 12 13
24 16 14
34 12 4
24 18 15
34 22 5
34 21 6
7 4 184762
31 7 7
28 24 12
31 5 8
28 25 13
24 17 16
24 6 17
31 21 9
31 17 10
34 28 7
31 8 11
20 2 172150
7 3 2
7 1 3
5 2 187014
12 1 161712
28 13 14
YEARLI NGS

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

SO SSONS 05-07-25 151
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 TH RI ON ROBERT NEERHEY
8 TH Rl ON ROBERT NEERHEY
9 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
10 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 DETRAUX CHRI STI AN J ANDRAI
13 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE
14 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
15 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
18 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
19 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
20 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
21 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI

UJORPRFRPOODOOOWNAOUIOINWN~NOW

NWRRPAMRUONARRPRWONRPRRWORNNER

187432
189271
172588
2
2
172150
186496
2
166244
172634
170040
179149
179285
2
3
164189
4

186745
183068

5
184877

Ri ng
Bague

210178124
206405724
100384324
100386324
210170924
100532424
100613424
100612424
100435324
100588624
100542924
100636824
100694424
206409224
206406024
101014424
206400324
109144824
202275824
206403824
100628824

Best at

Snel h.



SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
HOK SAPI N
TONDEUR THEOPHI L
MOTTE THI ERRY
PETRE FREDY

MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
OVART JEAN- MARC
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

SI MONS YVES
VANDERBECK JEAN
PETRE FREDY
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
THI Rl ON ROBERT
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE

CANS | VO

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTON FREDERI K
DENYS Pl ERRE
PETRE FREDY
JORDAN- KEMPENEER
HOK SAPI N

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN

HOK SAPI N

OVERW N
| NCOURT
AUTRE- E
JANDRAI
| NCOURT
MONT- SA
THOREMB
OPHEYLI
THOREMB
THORENMB
MARI LLE
THOREMB
THORENMB
OVERW N
OPPREBA
OPHEYLI
WAL SHOU
NEERHEY
OPPREBA
AUTRE- E
AUTRE- E
LAAR

THORENB
NEERHEY
AUTRE- E
OPHEYLI
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT

T =

e

=

-
PPRPEPNOONOINOOQOOOOUIOR~ANWELNO

e
P WO

~Nh_~NNOY

ORPUIRPWWNOWOORWNUIFPFOOWNWNEARRPRWNNNWO

6
3
176147
2
4
160182

171855
3
187860
3
171696
2
3
189181
6
3
4
4
184964

206407424
100385524
100622224
100635524
100964724
100903524
100432324
100627824
100434524
112931824
100690924
100431524
100432724
206408024
100376624
100626824
100652324
100611324
100537424
100623924
100622024
201898724
100432224
210174324
100620824
100626624
100669724
100383024
100589624
100965124

Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di st anc

CCEL EM LI EN
DECAMPS FABI EN
DEW LDE W LLY
DEW LDE W LLY
DEW LDE W LLY
SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N
GODFRI AUX SI MON
DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

CANS | VO

HOK SAPI N

PETRE PHI LI PPE
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE W LLY
CCEL EM LI EN
PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEW LDE WLLY
OVART JEAN- MARC
HOK SAPI N
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DENYS Pl ERRE
VANGCETSENHOVEN LUC
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DENYS Pl ERRE
VANBEVER VI NCENT
BOLLEN ERI C
BOLLEN ERI C
PETRE FREDY

DEW LDE W LLY
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

DENYS Pl ERRE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

CGeneent

HOEGAAR
OPHEYLI
SAI NT- R
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENB
| NCOURT
AUTRE- E
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

=

e e

-
PNOIWWANUOORORFRPRWNPARWRERNRPERPARARPRONWNPAPWORWARARORNORPNWOIRLE

183829
183068
180597
2
3
189271
172588
170040
4
2
189181
3
180097
184431
5
2
184877
172150
6
179285
4
179149
176147
187860
2
2
3

4
179993

2
3
2
7
5
6
7
166244
8
5
9
0

1

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

202656623
205175923
105635423
105635123
112831820
205276123
105895923
105930823
113375821
414288722
207091121
112640820
105758122
205970522
105576623
202657223
112693021
103043321
105575023
105592423
113353721
105688922
112948720
205837623
105933123
112694721
105627422
112695421
105742523
200360119
207229421
105663922
105575523
106181622
414287622
206784623
950183923
414289322
105534523
620828721
105897123

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



HOK SAPI N

PETRE FREDY
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
CANS | VO
BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY
VANDERBECK JEAN
BOLLEN ERI C

DEW LDE WLLY
LEONARD THI ERRY
VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC
TONDEUR THEGPHI L
BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

BOLLEN ERI C

CANS | VO
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
PETRE PHI LI PPE

I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
THOREMB
THORENB
| NCOURT
JANDRAI
JANDRAI
MONT- SA
LAAR

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
HCEGAAR
SAI NT- R
DONCELB
WAL SHOU
MONT- SA
HOEGAAR
HCEGAAR
HOEGAAR
LAAR

OPPREBA
Pl ETRAI

e

=

=

|
APWNNOUUIRPRRPFRPORRRPNENNWORRPRPOCIOW AN

11

3

2

12

13

2
170130
14

2

3
160182
2
171696
171855
4

8
174700

NNWNOOINDN

414289022
105539323
106212022
414289122
105891123
105803323
106118222
112644120
105639623
105638423
105409923
207658222
105907023
105957619
205970622
105635323
105928523
105759422
105405723
207230021
207230321
205970722
207665022
106219222
105586523



